Membership Type

Pavillion

Basic

Pool

All Access

Discounted PAYG
Prices
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Priority Booking

Discounted Multi-Card
Passes
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Reduced Court Hire

Guest Passes

Complimentary Passes
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Unlimited Public
Swims

Sauna

Unlimited Gym Use

Timetabled Classes

Bar Access
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Bar Discounts
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Pricing*

Standard

€60

€150

€400

€550

€600

OAP Price

€60

€75

€325

€450

€490

Concessions**

€60

€75

€325

€450

€490

*PPPA — Per Person Per Annum

**Concessions include Off-Peak, Student, Disability & Unwaged




