Membership Type					
	Pavillion	Basic	Pool	Gym	All Access
Discounted PAYG	×	✓	✓	✓	✓
Prices					
Priority Booking	×	<b>√</b>	✓	✓	✓
Discounted Multi-Card	×	✓	✓	✓	✓
Passes					
Reduced Court Hire	×	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	✓	✓
Guest Passes	×	×	✓	✓	✓
Complimentary Passes	×	x	✓	✓	✓
Unlimited Public	×	x	✓	x	✓
Swims					
Sauna	×	×	✓	×	✓
Unlimited Gym Use	×	×	×	✓	✓
Timetabled Classes	×	×	×	✓	✓
Bar Access	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	✓	✓	✓
Bar Discounts	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	✓	✓	✓
		Prici	ng*	-	•
Standard	€60	€150	€400	€550	€600
OAP Price	€60	€75	€325	€450	€490
Concessions**	€60	€75	€325	€450	€490

<sup>\*</sup>PPPA – Per Person Per Annum

<sup>\*\*</sup>Concessions include Off-Peak, Student, Disability & Unwaged